
SMMC Plan
Plan Contact Name for Provider 
Questions re Plan's MMA PIP
(first name, last name)

Plan MMA PIP Contact 
Phone Number
(including area code)

Plan Contact Email Address

1.     AHF / Positive Health Care Remon Walker (954) 522-3132 Remon.Walker@aidshealth.org
2.     Amerigroup Efrain Duarte (813) 425-8056 Eduarte@simplyhealthcareplans.com
3.     Better Health Efrain Duarte (813) 425-8056 Eduarte@simplyhealthcareplans.com
4.     Clear Health Alliance Efrain Duarte (813) 425-8056 Eduarte@simplyhealthcareplans.com
5.     Simply Efrain Duarte (813) 425-8056 Eduarte@simplyhealthcareplans.com
6.     Coventry d/b/a Aetna Provider Relations (800) 441-5501 N/A

Katrina Knight-Vera (R9,10,11) (305) 626-5006 kknight-vera@humana.com
Sharon Coleman (R1,6) (813) 281-6083 scoleman7@humana.com 

8.     Magellan Provider Relations 800-327-8613 MCCFLPRS@magellanhealth.com
9.     Molina Provider Services (855) 322-4076 N/A
10.   Prestige Frankie Ocasio (855) 464-8812 ext 3057181140 focasio@prestigehealthchoice.com
11.   SFCCN dba CCP Natalia Peñalver (954) 622-3308 NPenalver@ccpcares.org
12.   Sunshine Provider Services (866) 595-8116 N/A
13.   United Holly Graham (954)-364-0668 holly_graham@uhc.com
14.   Staywell Brittany Westgate (813) 206-2640 brittany.westgate@wellcare.com 

Information as of 4/5/2018

7.     Humana
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